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2022 Goldsboro Handicap Doubles Tournament

Goldsboro Dbls Tournament up to game 1

Place Teams 1 2 3 ScratchTotal
1 Mike Crafton / Tyrone Brewington 483 424 412 483 519
2 Victoria Newman / Bobby Dunn Sr 386 270 272 386 496
3 Charlene Smith / Marlene Daughtry 342 |305 266 342 490
4t  Tyrone Brewington / Eric Wesby 457 P75 351 457 479
4t Christian Roberts / Dillan Newman 405 336 339 405 479
6 Mike Crafton / Roosevelt Johnson 435 1378 352 435 478
7 Charlene Smith / Tyrone Brewington 361 |292 343 361 472
8 Keeshona Davis / Dillan Newman 408 354 376 408 471
9t  Eric Wesby / Dillan Newman 468 406 362 468 470
9t  Christian Roberts / Kenny Combs 372 305 318 372 470
11t Bobby Dunn Sr/ Dillan Newman 439 402 420 439 466
11t Tyrone Brewington / William Brousseau |392 |308 377 392 466
13 Andrew Weiss / Dillan Newman 422 |423 388 422 464
14  Tyrone Brewington / Merritt Brian 427 |289 374 42 4

15 Andrew Weiss / TayQuan Hampton 378 |295 315 378 462
16  Dalton Kennedy / Dillan Newman 425 P42 366 425 461
17  Tyrone Brewington / Nelson Phillips 415 365 417 415 460
18  Eric Barnes / Keeshona Davis 326 J260 316 326 459
19 Dave Douglas / Dillan Newman 446 417 377 446 457
20t Victoria Newman / Darla Dunn 285 251 248 285 456
20t Steven McCoy / Dillan Newman 439 398 381 439 456
22t James Barrett / Dillan Newman 387 171 340 387 455
22t Darla Dunn / Dillan Newman 367 |329 410 367 455
24t  Bobby Dunn Sr / Darla Dunn 339 301 232 339 454
24t CJ Brooks / Dillan Newman 438 |446 430 438 454
26  Marlene Daughtry / Tyrone Brewington |374 |322 325 374 451
27  Dillan Newman / Scott Learn 441 450 447 441 450
28 TayQuan Hampton / Dillan Newman 407 1351 379 407 44
29t Victoria Newman / Dillan Newman 365 |288 380 365 448
29t Tyrone Brewington / Matt Sander 415 P77 339 41 44
31 Eric Wesby / Keeshona Davis 382 |340 302 382 447
32t Andrew Weiss / Scott Learn 395 421 299 395 44
32t Eric Barnes / Dillan Newman 376 349 347 376 446
34  Allan Keener / Mike Crafton 399 |381 316 399 444
35t Marlene Daughtry / Bobby Dunn Sr 359 |286 271 359 443
35t Nelson Phillips / Dillan Newman 418 409 417 41 44
35t Marlene Daughtry / Dillan Newman 386 409 385 386 443
38t Quincy Hayman / Dillan Newman 440 396 386 440 441
38t Eric Barnes / Tony Nasser 317 PB4 329 317 441
40  Merritt Brian / Christian Roberts 347 |386 287 347 437
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2022 Goldsboro Handicap Doubles Tournament

Parrish Joshua / Matt Holland
Charlene Smith / Dillan Newman
Tyrone Brewington / Anthony Starks
Matt Holland / Mike Crafton
William Brousseau / Dillan Newman
Bobby Dunn Sr / William Brousseau
Mike Crafton / Tyrone Brewington
Tyrone Brewington / Leonard Stevens
Roosevelt Johnson / Tyrone Brewington
Steven McCoy / James Barrett

Mike Crafton / Cierra Daughtry
Dalton Kennedy / Shannon Stroud
Victoria Newman / Dillan Newman
Tyrone Brewington / Dillan Newman
Quincy Hayman / Seance Hayman
Leonard Stevens / CJ Brooks

Darla Dunn / Charlene Smith

Tony Nasser / Dillan Newman

Matt Sander / James Barrett

Mike Crafton / CJ Brooks

Victoria Newman / Mike Crafton
James Barrett / Tyrone Brewington
Anthony Starks / Keeshona Davis
Katelyn Sellers / Mike Crafton
Helen Williams / Tyrone Brewington
Anthony Starks / Eric Wesby

Tony Nasser / Mike Crafton
Roosevelt Johnson / Anthony Starks
William Brousseau / Dillan Newman
CJ Brooks / Katelyn Sellers

Eric Wesby / Tyrone Brewington
Quincy Hayman / Seance Hayman
Dalton Kennedy / Anthony Starks
Anthony Starks / Leonard Stevens
Eric Wesby / Mike Crafton

Dillan Newman / Roosevelt Johnson
William Brousseau / Dillan Newman
Parrish Joshua / Mike Crafton

Dave Douglas / Matt Sander

Crystal Shaw-Wesby / Eric Wesby
Allan Keener / Dillan Newman
Kevin Guess / Mike Crafton

Sonya Goodspeed / Charlene Smith
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354 325
326 384
368 351
316 318
364 423
314 307
433 405
335 397
346 344
296 294
292 326
292 340
358 315
396 462
339 384
377 417
203 258
368 386
362 276
372 342
407 265
307 410
345 334
345 299
289 368
397 320
417 336
361 305
352 343
270 338
361 378
333 409
333 324
390 416
436 412
430 451
375 335
364 347
398 392
334 328
375 347
408 380
237 267

o
\O

7

\o8)
9]

~
=

o8}
GO

o
CO
=)

%)
N
—

-~
S
-

I
—
S

o
CO
[\

SN G (08}
(N
D [\O |~

o8}
~
~

L~
S
9]

HAN
—
=)

-~
S
\O

)
~
~

oS
N
\O

oS
-~
—

o8]
\O
N

(o
[\
CO

98]
o)
(\9)

o
I~
N

o8}
~
o

o8]
N\
\O

L~
S
9]

o
N
)

o |Wo
N
S |0

98]
o8]
9]

o
CO
\O

%)
\O
=

o8]
N
[\

o8]
\O
9]

o
CO
~

\98)
~
o)

8]
N
—

o8]
8]
\o8)

Lo
~)
\O

-~
S
=

o8]
N
[~

O8]
~
N

[\
—
OO


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=502826
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=502826
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=514401
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=514401
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=501605
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=501605
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=503280
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=503280
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=514408
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=514408
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=514305
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=514305
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=501685
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=501685
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=522354
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=522354
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=503021
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=503021
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520946
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520946
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=503271
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=503271
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520942
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520942
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=522467
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=522467
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520899
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520899
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=521075
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=521075
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=522520
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=522520
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=514312
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=514312
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=522516
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=522516
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=501682
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=501682
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=522510
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=522510
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=522514
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=522514
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520888
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520888
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520953
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520953
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=516867
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=516867
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520890
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520890
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520941
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520941
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=522515
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=522515
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=514562
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=514562
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520947
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520947
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=516456
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=516456
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520891
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520891
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=516429
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=516429
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520951
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520951
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=514893
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=514893
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=503016
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=503016
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=514412
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=514412
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=521082
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=521082
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=503279
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=503279
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520950
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520950
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=501679
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=501679
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=514886
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=514886
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=503420
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=503420
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=514567
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=514567
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520876
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=520876
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

82t
82t
86t
36t
88t
88t
90
91t
91t
91t
91t
91t
91t
97
98t
98t
98t
98t
102t
102t
102t
105
106t
106t
108t
108t
110t
110t
112t
112t
112t
115
116t
116t
118t
118t
120t
120t
122t
122t
124
125t
125t

Standings available at

\kj/'Tou rnamentBowl.co

)

2022 Goldsboro Handicap Doubles Tournament

Dillan Newman / Helen Williams
Darin Carlson / Dillan Newman
Anthony Starks / Helen Williams
Roosevelt Johnson / Leonard Stevens
Nelson Phillips / Pat Paradis
Matthew Pugh / Leonard Stevens
Anthony Starks / Dillan Newman
Nelson Phillips / Anthony Starks
Dillan Newman / Leonard Stevens
Seance Hayman / Quincy Hayman
Quincy Hayman / Seance Hayman
Kenny Combs / William Brousseau
Mike Crafton / Leonard Stevens
Darin Carlson / Benjamin Nash
Brian Merritt / Kevin Guess
Roosevelt Johnson / Helen Williams
William Brousseau / Dillan Newman
Eric Wesby / Dillan Newman
Andrew Weiss / Anthony Starks
Marlene Daughtry / Dillan Newman
Dillan Newman / Andrew Weiss
Dillan Newman / Matt Sander
Tyrone Brewington / Seance Hayman
Matt Sander / Dillan Newman
Dillan Newman / Jesse Daughtry
Matt Sander / Scott Learn

Andrew Weiss / Mike Crafton
Leonard Stevens / Mike Crafton
Derrick Bryant / Junior Johnson
Allan Keener / William Brousseau
Eric Wesby / Helen Williams

Mike Crafton / Roosevelt Johnson
Matt Sander / James Barrett

CJ Brooks / Wayne Brooks

Eric Wesby / Anthony Starks
Leonard Stevens / Helen Williams
Roosevelt Johnson / Carol Brewington
Tyrone Brewington / John Moody
Andrew Weiss / TayQuan Hampton
Charlene Smith / Mike Crafton
Nelson Phillips / Leonard Stevens
Matt Sander / TayQuan Hampton
Quincy Hayman / Dillan Newman
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333 368
429 457
312 367
409 403
375 385
397 389
359 491
336 360
445 483
418 277
418 277
344 314
420 319
374 402
413 326
331 354
346 391
405 378
330 343
387 315
362 381
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440 351
411 433
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322 299
352 352
380 325
265 279
298 284
341 350
322 381
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395 389
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311 278
370 404
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384 458
353 371
380 375
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2022 Goldsboro Handicap Doubles Tournament

Andrew Weiss / Leonard Stevens
Allan Keener / Gilbert Jarman
Mike Crafton / Dillan Newman
Allan Keener / Mike Crafton

Mike Crafton / Carol Brewington
Mike Crafton / Marlene Daughtry
Dave Douglas / Mike Crafton
Anthony Starks / Mike Crafton
Anthony Starks / Mike Crafton
Nelson Phillips / Mike Crafton
Quincy Hayman / James Hamner
John Moody / Mike Crafton

Pat Paradis / Dillan Newman

Dave Douglas / Jeff Hussey

Mike Crafton / Jesse Daughtry
Leonard Stevens / Seance Hayman
William Brousseau / Anthony Starks
Matthew Pugh / Leonard Stevens
Quincy Hayman / CJ Brooks

Eric Wesby / Carol Brewington
Mike Crafton / Dillan Newman
Clarke Hill / Roosevelt Johnson
Eric Wesby / Roosevelt Johnson
James Barrett / Mike Crafton
Benjamin Nash / Mike Crafton
Marlene Daughtry / Jesse Daughtry
Darin Carlson / Mike Crafton
TayQuan Hampton / Mike Crafton
Matt Sander / Clarke Hill

Eric Wesby / Mike Crafton

Bobby Dunn Sr / Mike Crafton
Matt Sander / Mike Crafton

Pat Paradis / Mike Crafton

Eric Wesby / Dillan Newman
Andrew Weiss / Dillan Newman
Marlene Daughtry / Dillan Newman
Charlene Smith / Marlene Daughtry
Charlene Smith / Dillan Newman
James Barrett / Dillan Newman
Charlene Smith / Dillan Newman
Mike Crafton / Tyrone Brewington
William Brousseau / Dillan Newman
Dillan Newman / Bobby Dunn Sr

334
321
364
329
293
304
350
344
349
335
364
312
332
350
332
343
290
354
333
271
325
305
302
252
278
252
298
276
312
310
284
294
249
281
465
446
331
379
399
364
416
395
419

384 4006
343 325
415 459
304 322
397 321
363 366
353 428
356 427
360 414
357 374
348 291
333 454
406 430
370 366
354 379
354 320
312 302
401 340
340 266
339 360
388 419
315 281
342 356
299 367
333 364
367 314
377 414
375 400
341 332
371 372
365 357
359 390
354 387
435 400
364 372
359 368
254 262
315 330
318 349
336 343
375 403
352 377
338 364
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2022 Goldsboro Handicap Doubles Tournament

Anthony Starks / Dillan Newman
James Barrett / Dillan Newman

CJ Brooks / Wayne Brooks

Tyrone Brewington / Mike Crafton
Tyrone Brewington / Mike Crafton
James Barrett / Dillan Newman
Tyrone Brewington / Mike Crafton
Mike Crafton / Dillan Newman
Leonard Stevens / Dillan Newman
Carol Brewington / Tyrone Brewington
Mike Crafton / Dillan Newman
Tyrone Brewington / Mike Crafton
Roosevelt Johnson / Tyrone Brewington
Roosevelt Johnson / Mike Crafton
Anthony Starks / Dillan Newman
Dillan Newman / Mike Crafton
Allan Keener / Mike Crafton

Mike Crafton / Tyrone Brewington
Mike Crafton / Dillan Newman
Anthony Starks / Mike Crafton
Allan Keener / Mike Crafton

Dillan Newman / Scott Learn

Dillan Newman / Darla Dunn
Roosevelt Johnson / Dillan Newman
Victoria Newman / Dillan Newman
Anthony Starks / Eric Wesby

James Barrett / Dillan Newman
Mike Crafton / Tyrone Brewington
Marlene Daughtry / Dillan Newman
Mike Crafton / Roosevelt Johnson
Bobby Dunn Sr / Dillan Newman
Andrew Weiss / Dillan Newman
Mike Crafton / Nelson Phillips
Tyrone Brewington / Marlene Daughtry
Christian Roberts / Dillan Newman
William Brousseau / Dillan Newman
Marlene Daughtry / Mike Crafton
Nelson Phillips / Dillan Newman
Andrew Weiss / TayQuan Hampton
Tyrone Brewington / Mike Crafton
Andrew Weiss / Dillan Newman
Roosevelt Johnson / Helen Williams
Eric Wesby / Tyrone Brewington

431
371
392
406
400
360
396
416
425
340
412
391
371
375
401
398
363
371
397
386
362
398
318
379
322
391
335
364
338
358
367
351
357
314
314
333
320
361
302
349
340
279
349

411 394
309 345
355 328
359 372
313 381
359 355
329 398
374 380
430 429
299 326
425 354
438 383
302 322
347 296
397 385
383 376
306 271
388 365
364 396
381 344
289 335
412 418
319 340
416 372
316 349
351 338
351 410
349 392
304 379
313 312
417 400
352 446
322 351
303 387
339 389
342 384
352 298
391 427
349 362
413 466
391 375
341 291
330 404
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442 dup
439 dup
439 dup
436 dup
430 dup
428 dup
426 dup
426 dup
425 dup
423 dup
422 dup
421 dup
418 dup
412 dup
412 dup
408 dup
408 dup
407 dup
407 dup
407 dup
407 dup
406 dup
406 dup
405 dup
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2022 Goldsboro Handicap Doubles Tournament

Tyrone Brewington / Leonard Stevens
Marlene Daughtry / Mike Crafton
Allan Keener / Gilbert Jarman

Allan Keener / Mike Crafton

Mike Crafton / Roosevelt Johnson
Anthony Starks / Helen Williams
Dillan Newman / Mike Crafton
Anthony Starks / Roosevelt Johnson
CJ Brooks / Mike Crafton

Anthony Starks / Leonard Stevens
Dillan Newman / Roosevelt Johnson
Eric Wesby / Tyrone Brewington
Mike Crafton / Tyrone Brewington
Anthony Starks / Mike Crafton
Marlene Daughtry / Mike Crafton
CJ Brooks / Katelyn Sellers

CJ Brooks / Katelynn Sellers
Anthony Starks / Roosevelt Johnson
Eric Wesby / Mike Crafton

Eric Wesby / Roosevelt Johnson
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324
287
353
324
335
346
329
334
322
324
276
263
263
296
302
286

364 385
357 342
318 287
356 362
400 317
270 331
390 368
333 338
350 307
307 346
377 340
404 404
344 419
419 381
335 322
269 256
332 289
337 406
428 399

358 344

371 dup
370 dup
368 dup
368 dup
367 dup
367 dup
363 dup
362 dup
361 dup
357 dup
356 dup
356 dup
352 dup
351 dup
343 dup
341 dup
341 dup
334 dup
320 dup
315 dup
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